Updated prices from September 2025

(prices are per calendar month)

Wesley International House

New Ensuite Single
Old ensuite single
Single

Small Single

Book now for 2025 to secure your place

Asbury Overseas House

Two Bedroom Flat

Double Room (single occupancy)
Double Room (double occupancy)
Large Single

Standard Single

£1145
£850
£775
£675
£615

BISH

£840
£820
£675

£615




