

Updated prices from September 2025

(prices are per calendar month)



Wesley International House

New Ensuite Single	£840
Old ensuite single	£820
Single	£675
Small Single	£615

Book now for 2025 to secure your place

Asbury Overseas House

Two Bedroom Flat	£1145
Double Room (single occupancy)	£850
Double Room (double occupancy)	£775
Large Single	£675
Standard Single	£615

